Why choose DSL?
• Over 25 Years
Industry Experience
• 5 Years Warranty
on all Products
• Evaluation Products Available
• Lifetime Technical Support
Our Services

VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    8
1.4 Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
VDX3-6724-1G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-2G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 2GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-CF-1G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
with CF card slot
VDX3-6724-CF-2G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 2GB DDR3
with CF card slot
CABLE-6724-SET
RS-232 (2.54) x3
USB (2.54) x2
GPIO (2.54) x1
Printer (2.54) x1
Audio Line x2
NET 4x2 (2.0) x1
YKB x1
ICOP-0096 Vortex86 LVDS 18-bit Converter Kit for LCD Panel Display
CABLE-LVDS-30 18-Bit LVDS Cable
*Default setting for processor on VDX3-6724 is Single-core. If  Dual-core processor is required,
please contact ICOP (info@icop.com.tw).
VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    9
Storages:
Product Name MLC SLC 0℃ ~ +70℃ -40℃ ~ +85℃
SDM-SST-2G-H-M V  V  SDM-SST-4G-H-M V  V  ISATA-8G-H-M V  V  ISATA-16G-H-M V  V  ISATA-32G-H-M V  V  ISATA-4G-H-M-X V   V
ISATA-8G-H-M-X V   V
ISATA-16G-H-M-X V   V
ISATA-32G-H-M-X V   V
ISATA-1G-H-S  V V  ISATA-2G-H-S  V V  ISATA-4G-H-S  V V  ISATA-8G-H-S  V V  ISATA-16G-H-S  V V  SDM-SST-2G-H-S-X  V  V
SDM-SST-4G-H-S-X  V  V
SDM-SST-8G-H-S-X  V  V
ISATA-16G-H-S-X  V  V
VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    10
2 Hardware Information
2.1 Board Dimension
VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    11
2.2 Board Outline
 VDX3-6724
Note:
1. COM RS232/485 is selected by BIOS.
2. Touch screen is optional. If  touch screen function is selected, onboard SPI ROM and PS/2
function will be disabled.
3. GPIO will be occupied when eMMC is selected on VDX3-6754.
4. LPT, eMMC, and GPIO are not available on VDX3-6754-CF.
5. CF card slot is only available on VDX3-6754-CF. (See the image below)
VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    12
2.3 Connector and Jumper Location and Summary